

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30836/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2012 in FA No.750/1993 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASPALSINH M. PADHIYAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 33679 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c/ of the impugned order and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33683 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c/ of the impugned order and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35138 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c/ of the impugned order and
office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehtra, adv.
Ms. Sakshi Mittal, Adv.
Mr.P.K. Seth, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.
Ms. Sunanda Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Batra, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 30836 of 2012

List the matter for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

SLPS Nos.33679,33683,35138/2012

Dismissed.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		